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Section 100.80  Final Order and Payment of Fines

a)	The Director shall issue a final order, which shall either adopt or reject the findings of fact and conclusions of law, separately stated (IAPA Section 10-50).  

b)	All fines shall be paid in full within 10 calendar days after the final order is served.

c)	Fines not paid in accordance with Section 100.80(b) may be collected by the Department through a private collection agency authorized to transact business in Illinois.

(Source:  Added at 34 Ill. Reg. 11768, effective July 30, 2010)
